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YemnioHaT U-19
2023/24 17-n Typ, MaTy Nel130

CyboTa, 09.12.2023, 11:00, "MonogixxHun", NMontaea. -2°C.

P
faseciasy
N

Bopckna» lNonTasa

AweHko AMnuTpo
Mpyc Ctanicnas (K)
[30TOB OaHwnno
BariHcbkui HikiTa
Manac Tapac
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
OpeHuoB Mukuta
YepHuw OAMutpo
bynraTos demnp
Cepplok Aptem
LLleB4eHKo OnekcaHap

3anacHi

61
45
10
8

49
33
19
77
15
16

Lwnpses IBaH
PomaHeub Enyapn
Kpeuyn OAmutpo
Kpunobok Makcum
Fopobeub ApTem
CeniH JeHwuc
byran Bagnm
KyxTa Makcum
KopcyH lnna
XoMeHKo [aBJsio

TpeHep

AH

ApYLIaK |5

ApbiTp:
boHpap OnekcaHap

AcucteHT 1:

BpukyH OnekcaHgp

ACUCTEHT 2:

OxinoB KOCTAHTUH
4-v apbiTp:
OpeHpo4ka Bnagncnas

Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

Abayna AHaTonin

3:2

76
77
3

14

)

«Pyx» J1bBiB

BaHiBCcbkuin CBATOCNAB
KBac KOCTSHTUH
bonko Makcum (K)
[eHwncos IBaH
DobpsaHCbkMiA PomMaH
MonoBCbKu Inns
Kacappa Hasap
Kycun AHapin

Typko Hazapin
epera OnekcaHgp
LLItokan Tapac

3anacHi

12
17
18
13
15
20
16
6

bakyc MapkisH
My3nyyk Makcmm
Miknsaw Hasapin
XMenboBCbKUM JeHnc
Koponb Bonoanmup
boHnap Hasap
Lanpa OeHwnc
WaHppa fApocnas

TpeHep
3anopoxxHui Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 17-n Typ, MaTy Ne130
Cyb6oTa, 09.12.2023, 11:00, "MonogzixHun", Montasa. -2°C.

22 .
«Bopckna» [MonTtaBa 3 «Pyx» JibBIB
99 Cepatok ApTem ® 11
14 OpeHLoB MuknTa ® 25"
, 3 l'epera OnekcaHap
32 i 17 My3n4yk Makcum
38" 76 Kycuin AHZpin
40 YepHuw OMUTPO ® 44"
45+1" @ 5 Boko Makcum
47' () 7 Kacapga Hasap
26 Mpyc CraHicnas 73
37 LeB4yeHKo OnekcaHap ,
77 KyxTa Makcum N >
35 130T0B JaHnno 83'
\ 7 Kacapgza Hasap
88 N 16 Wanpa deHwnc
99 Cepatok ApTem ,
16 XomeHKo lNaBno N 89
31 AweHko OMnTpO 90+2'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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